chieftec.eu
In this case you can trust!
** CHIEFTEC® is a registered trade mark. All other brands and/or logos are property of the respective owners.
* The listed speci�cations may be altered at any point in time without any pre-notice.
Arena Electronic GmbH
Koppersstr. 18, 40549 Düsseldorf
Germany
Tel. +49(0)211 91 31 51 - 0
Fax. +49(0)211 91 31 51 - 99
Email: info@chieftec.eu
Technical data
Article no. UB-03B-350GPB
Color Black
Material 0,5mm SGCC
Motherboard support Mini ITX, mATX
Dimension (DxWxH) 430mm x 207mm x 373mm
Drive bay external 1x 5,25“ and 1x 3.5"
Drive bay internal 3x 3.5"and 1x 2.5” or 2x 3.5"and 2x 2.5”
Power supply GPB-350S (350W) incl.
Front I/O 2x USB3.2 Gen 1, Audio-out (AZALIA / HD-Audio), Mic-In, Reset, 1x USB Type C (480Mbit/s),
SD Card slot (Support SD/MMC/MS cards with data transfer rate up to 480Mbit/s)
Scope of delivery Set of screws
Expansion slots 4
Cooling  Compatibility Front: 1x 120mm fan
Rear: 1x 80mm fan
CPU cooler height (max.) 145mm
VGA card length (max.) 345mm
Warranty 24 Months
   In this case you can trust!
Version: 09/2022
• Elegant & modern HOME and OFFICE design
• Kensington- & Pad lock compatible
• SD Card reader
The UB-03B-350GPB is a �exible mini tower case that combines practicality
and an understated design with a highly competitive price. Fitting perfectly
in home or o�ce environments, it comes with all modern features from USB
Type-C to a pre-installed SD card reader, while supporting 120mm optional
fan installation in the front and 80mm optional fan installation in the back.
Uni Series   |   UB-03B-350GPB
AUDIO
HD
2USB3.